130770695 ursinq Officer
ibal Affairs

Shastri Bhav/an, New Delhi
Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

& Disk
entry of T1

Dated..............................

26-03-2025 20:06.06 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ment of Rs.(i in words 818880/- (Eight Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Rupee(s) Only)

b\J;s'Ing OK'cF:
Affa\

kew DeIFt

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for payment of Rs.fin figures)/-(Rupees in words) : 818880/- (Eight Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.....................................................................

Reason of Objection..............................................................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.0 Pay and Accounts Officer

VCNI chl teN

3/24/25, 4:59 PM Sanction Details

[...]

Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher
Education for ST Students for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year 2024-25.

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release Rs.818880/-
Sir

(Rupees Eight lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only) towards Scholarship as

recurring grant to National Institute of Technology Raipur under the Central Sector Scholarship
Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per details
given in Annexure for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year 2024-25 subject to the

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.Rs.818881/-(Rupees Eight lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty One Only)The
bill has been entered at SI.No.325 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

MT VTS M/Satish Kumar Singh
3W? nM/Under Secretary

@mrRfhr ani IfvrrTq
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

ITTfa tRon:/Government of India
T{ feTr:fI/New Delh1

For use in Pay & Accounts Office (Seen), Ministry of Tribal Affairs